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v

BRNO/TURANY (LKTB)

MSA
VOR/DME BNO

RNAV RWY 09

MIKOV5SD ODNEM2D TUMKA3D UPLAV2D

127.350
119.605
125.430
131.105
121.500

PRAHA RADAR

TURANY TOWER

TURANY GROUND

TURANY ATIS
EMERGENCY FREQ

STANDARD

DEPARTURE CHART-

INSTRUMENT (SID) - ICAO
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